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U13 D4 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 1 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

52654.2

52251.1

52361.1

52371.1

52398.2

52418.1

50892.2

50919.1

50903.2

50949.2

Savigny Boulleret 1

Bourges 18 1

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Chateaumeillant Us 2

Fcj Sancerroise 2

St Doulchard Fc 3

St Amand As 1

Bourges Portu. As 1

Plou Us 1

Vierzon Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

22/05/2019

23/05/2019

18/05/2019

01/06/2019

18/05/2019

18/05/2019

17/05/2019

07/06/2019

31/05/2019

17/05/2019

11/05/2019

15/05/2019

13/04/2019

20/04/2019

27/04/2019

25/05/2019

29/03/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

29/03/2019

Poule A

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule C

Poule D

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

21204017

21199896

21200695

21200705

21206897

21200797

20964286

20964313

20964325

20964400

Aubigny S/Ner Es 2

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Grpmt C 2 L 1

Grpmt C 2 L 1

Cant. Angillonnaise 1

Belleville Ufc 1

Levet Asc 1

Et.S. Trouy Vétérans 1

Bourges Portu. As 1

Nancay/Neuv Us 1

546492

553611

544155

504925

581320

505015

505034

524968

529943

581331

504976

514340

549879

549879

548848

547782

510559

548452

524968

542541

477

449

457

459

460

334

335

336

Stade France Bernard

Stade Jacques Rimbault 3

Stade Municipal

Stade Georges Dumas 2

Stade Jacques Cartier 1

Stade Des Verdins 2

Stade Du Pré Des Joncs 2

Stade Grands Beauregards

Stade Jacques Pinoteau

Stade De Brouhot 2

Terrain Annexe

Route De Cosne

Chemin Des Grosses Plantes

Rue Anna Noblet

Route De Vicq Exemplet

Avenue De Verdun

Avenue Du General De Gaulle

Rue Jacques Tissier

122 Route De La Chapelle

Rue Henri Barbusse

Brouillamon

18240 BOULLERET

18000 BOURGES

18400 LUNERY

18370 CHATEAUMEILLANT

18300 SANCERRE

18230 ST DOULCHARD

18200 ST AMAND MONTROND

18000 BOURGES

18290 PLOU

18100 VIERZON

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

15H

18H

14H

14H

14H

15H30

20H30

20H35

20H30

20H30


